1/8th Scale 4D Gas Powered Racing Car MEX-4X Parts List

DO0104R

HO104L

00104k 2pes. HOIDAL  2pes,

——

DO105R
Cm HO107A 1pc,
JO105U 2pcs. DO105R  2pcs, HO1078  1pg,

' HO135A 1pe| l
HO135L §

Hﬂl]SEHpG

H0136-B

HO136A-B
2pcs.

HO136B 2pcs.

& HO135C 4pes.

& HO135D 2pas.

2pes, 'HOIJSE 2pcs.

HOI37L 1p

SP H0137A 2pcs.

HO138L 1pe.

<. HO137R tpc.
© HO1378 2Zpes.

HO138R 1pc.

HO0139-B

H0|39R B luc '

Ho40-B

OO

l ‘ HO139L-B 1pc.

HUIML lpc.

HOI4IR lne H0142 1pc.

HO143 1pc.

© Hot44 8pes.

@ H0254 2pcs.

@ HO145 2pcs.

& HO135C 4pcs.
{1mm) HO137A 4pes.

tat zpcs. © 01378 4ges.

& HO13SE 2pcs.
{3mm)

HIIM'I

E HOI47E  Zpes,

HO147D v@- HO147F 2pcs.
2pes.

HOIWA pe.

(6] w8 zoes.
) orrc z0c.

HO148-B

HO148L-B 1pc.

HO148R-B 1pc.

I|0149-B

HO149R-B 1pc.

%ﬁ%

HO149L-8 1pc.

T0154 4pcs.

1pe.

HO158L

HO161  2pes.

e
& noss lpc,K

HOi64

HO180 2pcs.

1pe.

HO181

HO181A 2pcs.
(0. 5mm)
HO181B 4pcs.
(tmm)

0.5mm 10pes.

HO181A LA

HO1818 KL

1mm  10pes.

2mm

HO181C KIA

©

HO181D

©

3mm 10pcs.

10pes.

@ SK4x4 2pcs. HUIPBG
g—

HO185 KL

' HO185A
el 1pc.

2pcs.

HO186

(@ ¢ e—————
. H0186 2pes.

HO0187 KGR

HO187 2pcs.

HO187/1 KA
C1E

HO187 8pcs.

HO133A 1pe.

OCID
@ o'

HUlJSG 1pe.

HOI33E 1pc.

o(}Pe

©e)

HOI33F 1pc.
@ HO147D 2pcs.

HO134D 1pc.

HO134A 1pc. HO134B 1pc. HO134G 1pc.

& o

HO134E 1pc. HO134H 1pc.

I]]EH Ho205
1pc.

E3 skéxs tpc.

H0208 Mm@

J0208 tipe.

DE-5 1ipc.

> o
I

H0222 2pcs.

H0086 INSTRUCTION MANUAL
H0087 DECAL MRX+4X

H0088 DECAL MRX-4X 3pcs.
D0104R REAR LOWER SUS. SHAFT
HO104L FRONT LOWER SUS. SHAFT
JO105U REAR UPPER SUS. SHAFT
DO0105R KING PIN

HO0107/1 FRONT STABILIZER BAR
HO135 FRONT UPPER ARM
HO0136-B REAR UPPER ARM

HO137 FRONT LOWER ARM
H0138 REAR LOWER ARM
HO0139-B FRONT UPRIGHT

HO140-8 REAR UPRIGHT

HO141  FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR HOLDER
H0142 RADIO PLATE MOUNT
HO143 MIDDLE SHAFT BRACKET
HO144 KING PIN BALL CUP

HO0145 ADJUST NUT

HO146 SUS. ARM SPACER

HO147 REAR UPPER ARM SET
H0148-B FRONT BULKHEAD
HO0148-B REAR BULKHEAD

T0154 ECCENTRIC HUB

FRONT UPRIGHT .

FRONT UPPER SUS. SHAFT
REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR

ROLL BAR

H0180 REAR UPRIGHT BALL

H0181 REAR UPRIGHT SPACER
HO0181A 3mm SPACER 0.5mm

H0181B 3mm SPACER 1.0mm

H0181C 3mm SPACER 2.0mm

HO181D 3mm SPACER 3.0mm

H0185 REAR ADJUSTABLE ANTI-ROLL BAR SET
H0186 REAR ADJUSTABLE ANTI-ROLL BAR
HO0187 TITANIUM KING PIN BALL (2 pcs.)
H0187/1 TITANIUM KING PIN BALL (8 pcs.)
H0188 ECCENTRIC HUB

H0189 UPRIGHT SPACER

H0190 BRAKE BRACKET

HO191 REAR LOWER ARM MOUNT
H0205 PULLEY HUB

D0206 INNER DRIVE JOINT

H0208 FRONT AXLE SHAFT

J0209 MIDDLE SHAFT

H0222 REAR AXLE SHAFT

HO158
HO161
HO163
HO164

HO241 1pc.

HO245 1pec.

H0246 1pc.

H0247

H0247 1pe. )

U:D[ﬂ] H0252
1pc.
Q STW-14 1pc.

H0253 KR
M

=S H0255 tpc.
@05—7 Tpe.

[ SK4x5 tpc.

HO253  2pcs.

':,w 511, S]Pun

) pe.
H0256 Tpc. @oz 5. lpc.
e I T |
H0269 1pc.
HO257 ipc, HO268  dpcs.
H0271 2pes. @ - ,
[ 9 s zpce HO271 2pcs.
:“-:—/ )H0272 2pes.
C Ho275 2PC$'£’H0224 Zpos. m
D 02.5x11.8Pin 2pcs. : ©
T @3x20Pin 2pcs.
£7 .SK3x3 dpes. H0272 2pcs.

1/8R7—NL—> 2T H—MRX-4X 13— X}

H0280 |
J N N ©unma fpe. @mzsm foe. @
: =G
@mxsnc foe. @mzsm lae.  HOZSIE lp HO2STF foc.

@000 o00OO

HOSIG foe Hoze tpe TURSH loe MOZSL foe e HOSIL toc

HO200A lu

H0283 KR

HO283 1pc.

HO0281 1pc. H0282 1pc,

H0284 KA H0286 NIl

H0368 10pcs.

" HO3728 1pe.
(G H0372C 1pc.
| @D HO372D pe.

L0

- HO363C 2pcs. TE
=y

HO363G 1pc.

HO284 tpc. H0285 1pc. H0286 1pc. HO363A 1pe. 103638 ,M e @e HO363F 1pc.
0Qo
o, (=]
£ %Og llll
H0287 2pes. e} H0289
pee HO0288 1pc. 23 HO374 tpc. HO375 1pe.

:|.ﬂ||- ) H0292
H0290 1pc. 1pe.
@ CTW-45 Zpos. HO291 2pes. ©)

] Ho293 tpc. | |(E==m-siG3«14 2pcs. O @4 Ball 2pcs.
(b HO294 1pe. 3 SK3x5 2pcs. A Ho259 2pcs.

H0297

C——=) 10297 200s.
m HO277 2pcs.

H0297 2pcs.

[©] Ho273 2pes.

—_
®2.5x11.8Pin  10pcs.

H0224 Z2pes.

o SK3x3  2pcs.

H0275

T
2pcs.
H0224 2pcs.

@3x22Pin
= 7pcs.

o SK3x3 2pcs.

2pcs.

- 4

H0277 2pcs.

@3x20Pin
2pcs.

D0240
H0240
H0241
H0245
H0248
H0247
H0252

H0253

H0255
H0256
H0257
H0268
H0269
H0270
H0271
H0272
H0273
H0274
H0275
H0277
H0279

BELT S 6mm

BELT S 8mm

BELT L 6mm

BELT S 6mm RUBBER

BELT S 9mm RUBBER

BELT L 6mm RUBBER

FRONT ONE WAY DRIVE AXLE
FRONT DRIVE SHAFT

BRAKE PULLEY ADAPTER

2 SPEED SHAFT

2 SPEED ADAPTER

AXLE WASHER

TITANIUM MIDDLE SHAFT

FRONT UNIVERSAL JOINT SET
FRONT AXLE SHAFT FOR UNIVERSAL
FRONT DRIVE SHAFT FOR UNIVERSAL
JOINT SHAFT FOR UNIVERSAL
ROLLER PIN ¢2.5x11.8 (10 pcs.)
FRONT WHEEL CHANGE LEVER
REAR AXLE SHAFT FOR UNIVERSAL
REAR WHEEL CHANGE LEVER

[S] H0273 2pcs.
== ¢2.5x11.8Pin 2pcs.
B SK3x3 2pcs.

HO0354 2pcs, ,

HO359 2pcs.

H0355 KA

HO355 2pcs.

= F=Y

HO3628 2pcs. HO362F 2pcs.

o
HO362A tpc,
[=

© H0362C 2pcs. (6 5)HO362E 2pcs.
[E_5)H03620 2pcs: H03626 2pcs.

H0280
H0281
H0282
H0283
H0284
H0285
H0286
H0287
H0288
H0289
H0290
H0291

" Ho292

H0293
H0295
H0296
H0297
H0353
H0354
H0355
H0359
H0362

PULLEY SET

1st. GEAR 48T

1st. GEAR 49T

1st. GEAR 50T

2nd. GEAR 45T

2nd. GEAR 46T

2nd. GEAR 47T

SHOE FOR 2 SPEED GEAR BOX
HOUSING FOR 1st. GEAR
HOUSING FOR 2nd. GEAR
REAR SOLID AXLE

REAR DRIVE SHAFT

BELT TENSIONER PLATE

BELT TENSIONER SHAFT
SPRING FOR 2 SPEED GEAR BOX
REAR UNIVERSAL JOINT SET
REAR DRIVE SHAFT FOR UNIVERSAL
BRAKE CAM

BRAKE PLATE

BRAKE PAD

TEFLON BRAKE PAD

SERVO MOUNT PARTS

HO465A tpe.
S

"‘0“55 2pos. Hmsu 2p0s.

(]

HO465C 2pcs. HO4G5E 2pcs.

H0463 1pe.

II(MEB-B

3 (9 HosssA 1pe.

= 7

& ©
ED HO4668 2pcs.
HOASGE

HO467 1pc.

HO466C 2pcs. HO4GF 2pcs. 9 fpc.
H0468 H0469
[, oess tec. ——
HO469 2pecs. H0470 2pcs.
o | o
o o
(o o0
HO471 4pes. \J G
HO473 1pc.

HO475 1pc.

L5 20 I kY
00506 2pcs.

© 0w2.6x6x0.5 2pcs.
@ SN2.62pes,

&= 3x17 Spring Pin 2ncs.

H0365
HO366
HO367
H0368
HO369
H0370
HO371
Ho372
HO373
H0374
H0375
H0463
H0465

SERVO SAVER SHAFT
SERVO SAVER PIPE
SERVO SAVER SPRING
GROMMET

VENTILATED BRAKE DISK
RADIO PLATE ~
TH SERVO MOUNT
SERVO SAVER ARM
RADIO MOUNT PARTS
BATTERY HOLDER FRP
BATTERY HOLDER CFRP
FRONT BUMPER

FRONT BODY MOUNT

H0466-B REAR BODY MOUNT

H0467
HO468
HO469
H0470
H0471
H0473
H0475
D0506

REAR BODY MOUNT CENTERING PLATE
REAR BOYD MOUNT CENTERING SHAFT
REAR BODY MOUNT ARM SHAFT

REAR BODY MOUNT ARM STOPPER
REAR BODY MOUNT ARM PIN

FRONT BODY MOUNT PLATE CFRP
CHASSIS

REAR DAMPER SHAFT

D050 gpcs.

NO,01

( o I DOS10F  2pes.
005108 2pecs.

005094 Bpcs £OS0SC 4pcs,

@ P3 0-4.-7 Bpes.
0-Ring

HO511 KA

il

HO515

00513 2pcs.

HOS5H!
@1 9mm
2pcs,

BLACK

O

HH o J/? 2pcs,

£1.8mm
2pcs,

YELLOW

HO516

WA

HOS516 Rxxxm H0525 Rxmw@ HO526
92.0mm 01.9mm
2pcs,
WHITE

2pes,
BLUE

GRAY

H0529

HO0529

H0531 I

2pes.

HOS31
©2.0mm

H0O530
81.9mm
2pcs.

WHITE

2pcs,
PINK

=

HO0398 =@ § HO559

B H0558 2pcs. H0559 2pcs.
0584 2051 | (2) (gack) © Tnite)
u © @ g © @

HOS60 fpc. N

HO561 1pc. H0562 2pcs.

) Hosea 2pcs.

S ® oY

H0566 1pc.

-@ HO5558 4pos.  (©) P3 O-Ring(Sk ) 4pes.
— . (©) ow26x6x05 2pcs.
HOS55C 2pcs.
s 0056 w5, HOBS8 2pcs.
pcs.
o, O
>’ D508 2pcs. HOS55D 2pcs. SN26 2pcs.
) 5° C) (Nylon Lock Nut}
DOS10F 2pcs.
HOS555E 2pcs. S12 O-Ring 2pes.
DO510R 2pes.

H0867 4pcs.

HOSSSA dpes. (©) D0S09A 4pes.

020
oG

@]] HO555A 4pes.

)
HOS558 4pcs. HOSSSC 2p0s
[ 5 ° "

HO5550 2pcs. HOS55E 2pes.

Q)i

DO0508
D0509
H0510
HO511
H0513
HO515
H0516
H0525
HO0526
H0529
H0530
H0531
H0532
H0554
HO0558
H0559
H0560
HO561
H0562
H0563
H0566
H0570
HO571

DIAPHRAGM

O-RING SET

DAMPER PISTON

FRONT DAMPER SPRING BLACK ¢ 1.9mm
SPRING ADJUSTER

FRONT DAMPER SPRING YELLOW ¢ 1.8mm
FRONT DAMPER SPRING BLUE ¢ 2.0mm
FRONT DAMPER SPRING GRAY ¢ 1.8mm
FRONT DAMPER SPRING WHITE ¢ 1.9mm
REAR DAMPER SPRING GRAY ¢ 1.8mm
REAR DAMPER SPRING WHITE ¢ 1.9mm
REAR DAMPER SPRING PINK ¢ 2.0mm
REAR DAMPER SPRING RED ¢ 2.0mm
DAMPER CAP

DAMPER PISTON (¢1.2)

DAMPER PISTON (¢1.3)

FRONT DAMPER STAY

REAR DAMPER STAY

DAMPER CASE

OIL SEAL CAP

FRONT DAMPER STAY

DAMPER SET

DAMPER PARTS



1/8th Scale 4WD Gas Powered Racing Car MEX-4X Parts list
HO769

Tem

D0601(12x21) 2pcs.

HO601(12x18) 2pcs,

D0602(6x13) 2pcs.

¢0603

C0603(5x10)  2pes,

HOB03(5x10) 2pcs.
FLANGE BEARING

H0608(10x15) 2pcs,
FLANGE BEARING

HO704

g

HO704 1pc.

HO721

1pc.

SJG 4x10

[m 4pcs

7o)
@: DO701E 4pes

H0752 KA

7

HO752 dpcs.

=
S
-~
o
<
°
2]

=
(=]
b |
(=]
[~

HO756

#5.2x@10x0.1

U]D HO786  1pe.

10pcs.

=
(=]
~
&N
w—d

&

16T

HC757 1pc.

il

.‘.
HO764 tpc.

HO765 1pe.

| HO760 N=m
@ 19T
HO760 1pc, H0762 ipc.
HO764 K= | HO765 XA § HO766 KEA

HO766 4pcs

D0601
H0601
D0602
C0603
D0603
" H0603
C0605
H0608
H0704
H0707
H0721
C0723
HO751
H0752
H0753
HO755
HO0756
HO757
HO758
HO759
HO760
HO761
HO762
HO764
HO765
HO766

BEARING (12x21)
BEARING (12x18)
BEARING (6x13)
CLUTCH BEARING (5x10)
5mm THRUST BEARING

ENGINE NUT
CLUTCH SHOE
PRESSURE PLATE

FLYWHEEL
CENTRIFUGAL SHOE
SPRING CUP

SPRING ADJUST NUT
BEARING STOPPER
1st. GEAR 16T

1st. GEAR 17T

1st. GEAR 18T

2nd. GEAR 19T

2nd. GEAR 20T

2nd. GEAR 21T
CLUTCH SPRING HARD
CLUTCH SHOE (GRAY)

ENGINE MOUNT FLAT SCREW

FLANGE BEARING FOR BELT TENSIONER
BEARING FOR SERVO SAVER (6x10)
BEARING FOR 2nd. GEAR HOUSING

LIGHT WEIGHT CENTRIFUGAL SHOE

HO769 1pe.

. ]

00806
2pcs.

HO770L 1pc.

=

HO770R 1pc.

HO?51 1pe.

T8 woroe o

T H0753 tpc.

HO755 tpe.

[le HO756 Ipe

{

=) C0603 Zpcs.
SG3x16 tpc. ‘

HO721 1pc.

@ ?52¢010x0.1 10pes
Wm HO767 1pc.
% HO766 4pcs. @nosoa Tpe.

| 0FT |

HOT10 tpe.

H0773 1pc.

il

HO774 1pc.

HO0775 3pes.

(o]
Os
O

HO0776 1pc.

[235¢]

HO777 1pc.

o _—

HO778 1pc.

ums
®

HO779 1pc.

HO780

&

HO775 3pcs.

[e)

B voros 1

OOO HO777 1pc.

HO776 1pe.

Eltl:] HO756 1pe.

T— H0753 Ipc. @¢5.21¢|0ﬂll 10pcs.

@ HO755 1pe. SG3x16 1pe.

HO778 1pe.

HO779 1pc.

HO767 1pc.
C0803: 2pcs
©

D060 1pc.

HOBO1A

oz ] S I ——— -

HOBOTA 2pcs.

(ED cosozs 1c. (o C— ] HoBO2A 1pc.
D0B02A

1pe.

C0802G 2pcs.
————

HO802C
HOBO28

1pc,
ipc.

[E_fj coBo2H

3pes.

C0802j lpes.

=

MWWW - COBO2i

ipes.

B SK 3x3 3pcs
(== si3x10

2pes.

e

HO767
H0769
H0770
HO771
HO772
HO773
HO774
H0775
H0776
HO777
HO778
H0779
HO780

CLUTCH SPRING SUPER HARD
CLUTCH SHOE (RED)

ENGINE MOUNT

CLUTCH SET .
ONE PIECE ENGINE MOUNT
CLUTCH SHOE (YELLOW)
CLUTCH SPRING ULTRA HARD
CENTRIFUGAL SHOE

AL. PRESSURE PLATE
CLUTCH BELL

FLYWHEEL

CLUTCH SHOE (YELLOW)
CLUTCH SET for MRX~4X

HO801A STEERING ROD
H0802 ENGINE CONTROL LINKAGE

%9 OE-2.5 10pes.
@ OE-3 Spes.

Q.9 0E5 10p0s.

% 00807 8pcs,

OE-7 10pcs.

T3 02.5%11.8 Pin 2pcs
1 83%20 Pin 2pcs
03 %22 Pin2pcs
"7 03x23.8 Pin
3pcs

« »GTVHG 10pes.
@ STW-14 Spos.

@ STW-20 10pcs.

—3

@3x11.6 Pin
10pcs.

HO857 2pes,

5725 I YO 53 |
HOB62 2pcs.

H0858 10pcs.

@ .| H0864  1pc.
HO0866 1pc.

HO0867 Ho868 [ OFT |

HOB67_dpes. (=2 5iG36T 3oes. o 5u63x6T Goes.
(Siter) (= 5i638T 7pes. (=2 SJGINBT Bocs.
(=D $iG3x10T 17pes. =3 §4G3x10T 21ncs.
(o= §i63x12T 2pcs. [Famm SJG3x12T Gpcs.
(== sie3naT 20cs. (WD SIGOET Toc.
(== SiGaxI6T fpc. [VEEB SUGAIZT 20cs.
(=D 5i63x18T  4pcs.

HO869 NI

=D §4G3x8T dpcs.
i=3 §J63x10T  7ncs.

D sicaxtor 170cs.

YRR $I64x12T  3Ipcs.

[

cl

[)asmcxs 1pc. SKexS ipc.

H0901

i
HOI0! 2pcs,

oS08 dpc.
0501A
tpc.

H1006

HI1006A
2pcs.

H10068
2pes.

©

L@ HOS5Z 1pc.

o ——
HI009A 2pes, HI0098  2Zpes,
T H1009C 2pcs.

H10090
fpe,

" D0806
Do8o7
HO851
H0852
H0853
H0854
H0855
H0856
H0857
H0858
Ho862
H0863
H0864
H0866
H0867
H0868
H0869
C0801
H0801
H0952
H1006
H1009

ANTENNA PIPE

BODY PIN

E-RING SET

SNAP RING SET

ROLLER PIN ¢3x11.6
ROLLER PIN SET

BALL LINK ¢ 6mm
STABILIZER LINK BALL
TURN BUCKLE ROD (22mm)
BALL LINK ¢ 6mm (S)
TITANIUM STEERING ROD
TITANIUM TURN BUCKLE ROD (22mm)
FUEL TANK CAP

FUEL TANK

PIVOT BALL

TITANIUM SCREW SET A
TITANIUM SCREW SET B
MUFFLER STAY

MANIFOLD SPRING

WIRE FOR MUFFLER

REAR SPOILER ADJ. SCREW
BODY STIFFENER

1/8R 75— L—> 2T H—MRX-4X N—IY X}

H1011

o—/

HI011 ipc,

(o H10064 2pcs.
@ H1006B 2pcs,

0

ipc,

P0218

REAR SPOILER SET
REAR SPOILER

FRONT WHEEL (WHITE)
REAR WHEEL (WHITE)
STICKER FLAG & FLAME

OTHER OPTIONAL PARTS

BooM

B0104

M

B0103 1pc. B0104 1pc. 80113 1pc.
/_@ ) sms ey s tee.
@I

T oc. e, sonme tpe.
80115 tpc. QU BOITC 4pes. U BOT1IC 4pes.
B0203 B0207 B0208
R
80203 1pc. 80207 1pc. B0208 1pe.

P
OMIKAC)

=

80407 15pcs.

B0408 15pes.

B0410 Pink
B0411 Green
80412 Ysellow

B0412

N Boa2s

B0413

B0413 Gray

S

apes.

B0506 1pe.

B0508 1pc.

B0510 1pec.

}

=8
80530 1pc. BO531 1pc.

= = HIIIIHI” B0S3Z8 3 SKS lpe.
QLEHO0) e s e

BOS32A 1pc. 805128 ipc.

1pe.

B0533 1pc.

[z ©
SG

B0722 B0724

®

OE

©

m
SK SN
ow

B0740

(lezzmen

SiG

‘I

SJG

MSRF30 ~=

1Gallon

OTHER OPTIONAL PARTS

B0010 "AIR BOOSTER" AIR FILTER SET
B0011 "AIR BOOSTER" AIR FILTER
B0103 FUELFILTERL

B0104 FUELFILTERS

B0113 AIR FILTER FOR 210N-ROAD
B0115 FUEL PUMP 500ml|

B0116 PRESSURE CHAMBER SET
B0117 PRESSURE CHAMBER MOUNT
B0203 QUICK BOOSTER

B0207 POCKET BOOSTER

B0208 ADAPTER FOR POCKET BOOSTER
B0209 BATTERY FOR POCKET BOOSTER
B0213 POWER PACK 1000 (FUTABA)
B0214 POWER PACK 1000 (SANWA)
B0220 PRO STARTERRI

B0233 BATTERY CODE for RI/BI
B0301 LOCK FIRM LIQUID

B0303 ENGINE MAINTENANCE OIL
B0316 SUPER SILICON #400

B0325 SUPER SILICON #500

B0326 SUPER SILICON #8600

80327 SUPER SILICON #700

B0328 SUPER SILICON #800

B0329 AIR FILTER OIL

B0330 SUPER JOINT GREASE

s

NO,01

B0332
B0333
B0406
B0407
B0408
B0410
B0411
B0412
B0413
B0424
B0506
B0509
BO0510

SUPER SILICON #450
SUPER SILICON #550
BOTH SIDE TAPE
FLAT WASHER 3mm
FLAT WASHER 4mm
COLOR SILICON PIPE PINK
-COLOR SILICON PIPE GREEN
COLOR SILICON PIPE YELLOW
COLOR SILICON PIPE GRAY
PORT CAP (L+M)
SNAP RING PLIERS
SETTING DRIVER FOR ENGINE
CAMBER GAUGE
B0514 CLUTCH SPRING ADJUSTER TOOL
B0519 (+) #2 SCREW DRIVER
B0519/1 (+) #2 SCREW DRIVER TIP
B0520 (+) #1 SCREW DRIVER
B0520/1 (+) #1 SCREW DRIVER TIP
B0521 () 1.0 SCREW DRIVER .
B0521/1 (-} 1.0 SCREW DRIVER TIP
B0522 () 0.5 SCREW DRIVER
B0522/1 (-} 0.5 SCREW DRIVER TIP
B0523 1.5mm Hex. WRENCH!
B0523/1 1.5mm Hex. WRENCHTIP .
B0524 2.0mm Hex. WRENCH
B0524/1 2.0mm Hex. WRENCH TIP
B0525 2.5mm Hex. WRENCH
B0525/1 2.5mm Hex. WRENCH TIP
B0526 3.0mm Hex. WRENCH
B0526/1 3.0mm Hex. WRENCH TIP
B0527 2.0mm Ball-Hex. WRENCH
B0527/1 2.0mm Ball-Hex. WRENCH TIP
B0528 2.5mm Ball-Hex. WRENCH
B0528/1 2.5mm Ball-Hex. WRENCH TIP
B0529 PROSPEC TOOL SET
B0530 2.0mm Hex. WRENCH TIP FOR ELECTRIC DRIVER
B0531 2.5mm Hex. WRENCH TIP FOR ELECTRIC DRIVER
B0532 PINION GEAR TOOL
B0533 CURVED SCISSORS
B0534 HEIGHT GAUGE R
B0663 SG3x12 CAP SCREW
B0664 SG3x16 CAP SCREW
B0670 SK3x3 SET SCREW
B0671 SK3x5 SET SCREW
B0672 SK3x12 SET SCREW
B0675 SK3x16 SET SCREW
B0681 SK4x5 SET SCREW
B0682 SK4x8 SET SCREW
B0690 SK5x5 SET SCREW
BO712 SN2.6 NYLON NUT (10 pcs.)
B0713 SN3 NYLON NUT (10 pcs.)
B0714 SN4 NYLON NUT (10 pes.)
B0722 OE-2.5 ERING
B0723 OW3x8x0.5 WASHER
B0724 OE-3 E-RING
B0O730 SiG 3x8 B/H SCREW
B0731  SiG 3x10 B/H SCREW
B0732 SiG 3x12 B/H SCREW
BO733 SiG 3x14 B/H SCREW
B0734 SiG 3x16 B/H SCREW
BO735 SiG 3x18 B/H SCREW
B0736 SiG 3x6 B/H SCREW
B0740 SJG 3x8 F/H SCREW
B0741 SJG 3x10 F/H SCREW
B0742 SJG 3x6 F/H SCREW
B0743 SJG 3x12 F/H SCREW
B0746 SJG 4x8 F/H SCREW
B0747 SJG 4x10 F/H SCREW
BO750 SJG 4x12 F/H SCREW
BO730T SiG 3x8T 8/H TITANIUM SCREW
BO731T SiG 3x10T B/H TITANIUM SCREW
BO732T SiG 3x12T B/H TITANIUM SCREW
BO733T SiG 3x14T B/H TITANIUM SCREW
BO734T SiG 3x16T B/H TITANIUM SCREW
B0O735T SiG 3x18T BfH TITANIUM SCREW
BO736T SiG 3x6T B/H TITANIUM SCREW
B0740T SJG 3x8T F/H TITANIUM SCREW
B0741T SJG 3x10T F/H TITANIUM SCREW
BO742T SJG 3x6T F/H TITANIUM SCREW
B0743T SJG 3x12T F/H TITANIUM SCREW
B0746T SJG 4x8T F/H TITANIUM SCREW
B0747T SJG 4x10T F/H TITANIUM SCREW
BO750T SJG 4x12T F/H TITANIUM SCREW
MSRF30 MUGEN SEIKI RACING FUEL30
(NITRO 30% 1GALLON)

MUGEN SEIKIH )
Hat IR T274-0817 TEEMIEHEEE 1395

MUGEN SEIKI CO.LTD.
1395 Takane-Cho, Funabashi, Chiba 274-0817, Japan
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